7] s

hoofddorp

¥ L

Verkoper
1 Keano v/d
2 Abas
3 Merleijn
4 Tom
5 Siem van
6 Toby
7 Wesley
8 Yent
Anouk
10 Jarno
11 Senne
12 Sverre
13 Day
Feline
Amadou
Thomas de
17 Sami
Merijn
Fenna
20 Yannick
Hidde
22 Finn
Luuk
24 Dafne
Wout
Sven
27 Senna van
Barwan
29 Timo
Maarten
31 Lenny van
Stijn van
Mick
34 Finn
Luuk v/d
Naveen
37 Damon van
38 Dimitar
39 Mac
David
Febe
Mart
Tony
44 Joris
45 Damian
Feline
Ivy
Finn
49 Jamie de
Luuk
Jasper v/d
52 Stan ten

Weiden
Fazil Karim
Stolk
Huizing
Dijk

Sibum
Eradus
Germs
Nota
Wiechmann
Versteege
Koppes
Buskermolen
Kenselaar
Tounkara
Waa
El.Hajjaji
Moerkerk
Posthumus
Alderden
Tuininga
Hoogakker
Spaargaren
Jansen
Spaargaren
Wiersma
Dijk

Jacob
Jongmans
Vendrig
Dijk
Duijvenvoorde
Huber
Dekker

Pol

Sprokel
Bronkhorst
Todorov
Buskermolen
Grimbergen
Keizer
Kerkheide
Rios Vital
Combee
Erbay
Olivier
Schomaker
Spelde
Vaan
Vogelaar
Woude
Boom

Grote ‘y

Clubactie 2018

team
Jo10-01
Jo12-01
Jo9-05
Jo10-02
Jo8-04
Jo9-04
Jo9-05
Jo8-09
Jo9-10
Jo10-02
Jo10-01
Jo8-04
Jo8-06
Jo8-08
Jo10-04
Jo9-03
Jo12-04
Jo8-09
Jo11-03
Jo10-10
Jo10-05
Jo10-07
Jo13-01
Mo13-01
Jo9-03
Jo10-07
Jo10-04
Jo10-03
Jo8-04
Jo10-08
Jo8-04
Jo9-07
Jo10-05
Jo10-01
Jo9-07
Jo8-09
Jo10-04
Jo9-11
Jo12-02
Jo12-01
Jo8-05
Jo10-01
Jo9-03
Jo12-05
Jo12-03
Mo13-01
Mo13-01
Jo9-09
Jo10-08
Jo8-09
Jo8-09
Jo8-04

1381
verkochte Loten
93
61
49
35
33
34
31
30
31
28
26
24
25
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
20
17
17
16
17
16
15
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
9

9
9
8

1353
geincasseerde loten
91
61
43
35
32
32
31
30
30
28
26
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
9

9
9
8

voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher
voucher



61

63

68

74

76
77

82
83
84

y

hoofddorp

av

Verkoper

Lyanne
Raoul
Bilal
Charlie
Hidde
Duco
Niels
ryan

Densment

Jurre
Noah
K
Tycho
Marijn
Quinty
Dean
Nick
Lisa
Isis
Valentijn
Daan
Amber
Rafael
Mats
Luca
Dylan
Dylan
Kaan
Renzo
Barwan
Adam
Marijn
Superlot

el

van

van

de

van

van

v/d

S.V. Hoofddorp

Boom
Brouwers
Harchaoui
Heuft
Jansen
Niemeijer
Spaargaren
withaar
??
Sodekamp
Bensallah
Deuzing
Groot
Janssen
Setten
Arrachart
Boon
Driessen
Groot
Koperen
Rijbroek
Verloop
Zwart
Bruschke
Bos

Es

Es

Oren
Weiden
Jacob
Lazaar
Wildenburg

Grote ‘y

Clubactie 2018

team
Mo13-02
Jo12-01
Jo9-03
Jo10-10
Jo8-07
Jo9-02
Jo9-03
Jo10-04
Jo8-04
Jo10-07
Jo10-04
Jo10-05
Jo10-05
Jo10-07
Mo13-01
Jo9-05
Jo10-04
Mo13-02
Jo8-08
Jo10-08
Jo8-05
Mo13-01
Jo11-01
Jo9-05
Jo10-04
Jo10-08
Jo9-08
Jo9-08
Jo12-04

Jo8-09
Jo10-07

1381 1353
verkochte Loten geincasseerde loten
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